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This report provided free of charge by:
Dream Auto Collection Inc
3837 Pembroke Rd
Hollywood, FL 33021

877-589-7935

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

Accident
Reported

$7,940 Retail Value

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/1/23 at
10:35:56 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Accident reported

37  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

128,178  Last reported odometer reading

2014 CHRYSLER 200
TOURING
VIN: 1C3CCBBB1EN151474
SEDAN 4 DR
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Dream Auto Collection Inc

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHRY/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTm-NPTYrcRShlW4TepUTnC7tMq4VfDSPtvHpqv_S2Mt1qQZEH0RvQCv6ww0KUFIPmDlfJHZIoEwAELku3dlUhG1ekgYxA2v4CmPRIbeN0DjBycjrAPj2u3o-Hbs1KMbEnHOFc5b3L5lU_0cOlgkdrcrT2BRvox-QYJIKP_QIBtNGoAo3A87WD-zBAcaqCNBASZgLSgCp4L-R4IhuAxAq8usT0BEorKamtYEt705Quyd9n-Kv73n8kxnvGQINFVzaAl5YtU6NxVPGP9AY2hVQxD8ts-TTy9sVBBg7eXMqRUnlH4-X9Lqsbif5tXAMgCC-2E.cfx
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Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2014 2020 2021

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 1 mo. 1 yr. 1 mo. 2 yrs. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
Ohio,

Arizona Connecticut
Rhode
Island,
Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 17,202/yr --- 5,275/yr

Last reported odometer reading 103,872 116,358 128,178

http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
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Accident / Damage
Accidents reported: 08/16/2021 and 07/26/2022.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Accident
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Personal Vehicle
17,202 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

10/17/2013 6 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

10/29/2013 Fred Martin Superstore
Norton, OH
330-753-4444
fredmartinsuperstore.co
m

4.5 / 5.0
189 Verified Reviews

20 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

01/31/2014 12 Dealer Inventory
4.5 / 5.0

189 Verified Reviews
20 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

01/31/2014 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

02/18/2014 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Powhatan Point, OH
Title #7705989872

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

-

-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHRY/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTm-NPTYrcRShlW4TepUTnC7tMq4VfDSPtvHpqv_S2Mt1qQZEH0RvQCv6ww0KUFIPmDlfJHZIoEwAELku3dlUhG1ekgYxA2v4CmPRIbeN0DjBw-0wvKVwx7RPmDZW5mG4Z7aXT8s7A59gtWwez6rBJf63bmv5m0ZAOdGIil9ZKDD0WXhWTUaRzRhPda6dhA0NoDrxoqB4JYYjqvhudiedlEh8UUY3k_pp7-n2O5qQEmdfGuZrYJ28lh_iwwNWaEsdInDlC1iRqj3TPFyQ8VMU2MKVjkYhxwYr7ekRp4tCoekC3_0yZ3gz78ZR0JfOqa1BFo.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHRY/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTm-NPTYrcRShlW4TepUTnC7tMq4VfDSPtvHpqv_S2Mt1qQZEH0RvQCv6ww0KUFIPmDlfJHZIoEwAELku3dlUhG1ekgYxA2v4CmPRIbeN0DjBw-0wvKVwx7RPmDZW5mG4Z7gF_7aGFS20n5XD1lWHk-Qcr_J9nyXwdZnomMJnWu64pbwyXZMr7A1-zmYsb4OZRxganoTVQb55vLaCoqgboqYmh33G_DNZKtETyKgFOVR-3NJbYNTJFUb4q38HH_KmW1Hw0TyIIJzzIqAJPQiRj0RBcuHpsBHGRwdmmaQtccwcnjUani7_tSexmUMCOjuTNn.cfx


8/1/23, 11:36 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 CHRYSLER 200 TOURING: 1C3CCBBB1EN151474

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/1C3CCBBB1EN151474 4/13

05/22/2014 5,584 Fred Martin Superstore
Norton, OH
330-753-4444
fredmartinsuperstore.co
m

4.5 / 5.0
189 Verified Reviews

20 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Fluids checked

08/23/2014 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/06/2014 14,814 Thomas Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Saint Clairsville, OH
740-695-0452
thomasautocenters.com

4.8 / 5.0
101 Verified Reviews

720 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked

11/07/2014 17,678 Fred Martin Superstore
Norton, OH
330-753-4444
fredmartinsuperstore.co
m

4.5 / 5.0
189 Verified Reviews

20 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Fluids checked

01/23/2015 21,341 Thomas Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Saint Clairsville, OH
740-695-0452
thomasautocenters.com

4.8 / 5.0
101 Verified Reviews

720 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Air filter checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

03/26/2015 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Powhatan Point, OH
Title #7705989872

Registration issued or renewed

05/14/2015 23,904 Fred Martin Superstore
Norton, OH
330-753-4444
fredmartinsuperstore.co
m

4.5 / 5.0
189 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Fluids checked

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
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20 Customer Favorites

07/10/2015 26,439 Fred Martin Superstore
Norton, OH
330-753-4444
fredmartinsuperstore.co
m

4.5 / 5.0
189 Verified Reviews

20 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
reprogrammed
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/29/2015 National Tire & Battery
Moundsville, WV
304-845-9595
ntb.com

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Anti-theft/keyless device/alarm
installed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/08/2015 National Tire & Battery
Moundsville, WV
304-845-9595
ntb.com

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

11/18/2015 National Tire & Battery
Moundsville, WV
304-845-9595
ntb.com

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

12/18/2015 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Powhatan Point, OH
Title #5600143992

Title issued or updated

02/08/2016 National Tire & Battery
Moundsville, WV
304-845-9595
ntb.com

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/16/2016 National Tire & Battery
Moundsville, WV
304-845-9595
ntb.com

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-



8/1/23, 11:36 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 CHRYSLER 200 TOURING: 1C3CCBBB1EN151474

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/1C3CCBBB1EN151474 6/13

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

19 Customer Favorites

04/11/2016 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Powhatan Point, OH
Title #7705989872

Registration issued or renewed

05/07/2016 National Tire & Battery
Moundsville, WV
304-845-9595
ntb.com

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) balanced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire repaired

05/21/2016 National Tire & Battery
Moundsville, WV
304-845-9595
ntb.com

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Wheel bearings checked
Brake rotor(s) replaced
Brakes serviced

06/10/2016 National Tire & Battery
Moundsville, WV
304-845-9595
ntb.com

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

08/04/2016 National Tire & Battery
Moundsville, WV
304-845-9595
ntb.com

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/11/2016 National Tire & Battery
Moundsville, WV
304-845-9595
ntb.com

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

11/29/2016 National Tire & Battery
Moundsville, WV

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
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304-845-9595
ntb.com

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

19 Customer Favorites

Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Battery/charging system checked

03/16/2017 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Powhatan Point, OH
Title #7705989872

Registration issued or renewed

10/13/2017 74,254 Ed Tomko Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Avon Lake, OH
440-835-5900
edtomkochryslerjeep.co
m

4.7 / 5.0
140 Verified Reviews

58 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

12/20/2017 77,005 Sliman's Sales & Service
Inc
Amherst, OH
440-988-4484
slimans.net

4.5 / 5.0
451 Verified Reviews

2,047 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Airbag computer/module replaced

03/26/2018 79,349 Lube Stop
Avon Lake, OH
440-933-9952

4.7 / 5.0
107 Verified Reviews

91 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter cleaned

04/17/2018 79,929 Lube Stop
Avon Lake, OH
440-933-9952

4.7 / 5.0
107 Verified Reviews

91 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emission system checked

04/17/2018 Ohio
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

04/17/2018 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Avon Lake, OH
Title #7705989872

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
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07/15/2018 82,824 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Avon Lake, OH

5.0 / 5.0
11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked
Brakes serviced

11/10/2018 86,838 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Avon Lake, OH

5.0 / 5.0
11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked
Brakes serviced

12/01/2018 National Tire & Battery
Westlake, OH
440-899-1888
ntb.com

4.7 / 5.0
41 Verified Reviews

23 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tire repaired
Battery/charging system checked

02/07/2019 90,783 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Avon Lake, OH
440-933-4892
thetirechoice.com

5.0 / 5.0
11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Brakes serviced

02/20/2019 91,600 Ed Tomko Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Avon Lake, OH
440-835-5900
edtomkochryslerjeep.co
m

4.7 / 5.0
140 Verified Reviews

58 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Key(s) (re) programmed
New key(s) cut

04/30/2019 93,589 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Avon Lake, OH
440-933-4892
thetirechoice.com

5.0 / 5.0
11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Brakes serviced

08/03/2019 97,209 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Avon Lake, OH
440-933-4892
thetirechoice.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Brakes checked

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
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5.0 / 5.0
11 Verified Reviews

Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Brakes serviced

09/30/2019 100,700 Lube Stop
Avon Lake, OH
440-933-9952

4.7 / 5.0
107 Verified Reviews

91 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter cleaned

02/03/2020 103,847 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tolleson, AZ
Title #BK14020034063

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

02/13/2020 Steve's Auto Care &
Repair
East Hartford, CT
860-289-2632

4.7 / 5.0
25 Verified Reviews

43 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake rotor(s) replaced
Brake pads replaced
Key(s) (re) programmed

02/13/2020 103,872 Connecticut
Inspection Station
East Hartford, CT

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/04/2020 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waterbury, CT
Title #AA3235051

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

07/13/2020 106,523 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Danbury, CT
203-744-2511
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
165 Verified Reviews

225 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/03/2020 109,957 Meineke Car Care Center
Waterbury, CT
203-754-4139
meineke.com

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-



8/1/23, 11:36 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 CHRYSLER 200 TOURING: 1C3CCBBB1EN151474

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/1C3CCBBB1EN151474 10/13

4.0 / 5.0
40 Verified Reviews

194 Customer Favorites

12/04/2020 113,043 Minit Lube
Bridgeport, CT
203-333-1852

4.7 / 5.0
113 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

04/05/2021 116,358 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

Owner 3
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
5,275 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/05/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/05/2021 116,600 Rhode Island
Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Smithfield, RI
Title #20765567

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

08/16/2021 Damage Report Accident reported
Involving front or side impact with
another motor vehicle
Damage to right front
Disabling damage reported
Airbags did not deploy

-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
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CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

02/23/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Palm Beach, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/26/2022 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a single vehicle
collision
Damage to right front
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-

-

-

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT
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CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

04/12/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Palm Beach, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/06/2023 Discount Tire And Auto
Repair Of Palm Beach
West Palm Beach, FL
561-530-4400

4.7 / 5.0
49 Verified Reviews

61 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/15/2023 128,178 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
West Palm Beach, FL
561-642-1400
vioc.com

4.5 / 5.0
138 Verified Reviews

204 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 8/1/23 at 10:35:56 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

REAR

-
-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/1/23 10:35:56 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 CHRYSLER 200
vehicle (VIN: 1C3CCBBB1EN151474), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
8/1/23 at 11:35 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

